

P.C. No. 12/22
CNR No. DLWT01-00
Satpal Singh Vs State & Ors.

21.02.2022

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: Petitioner in person.

Petitioner seeks adjournment for filing hard copy.

Put up on 15.03.2022 for hard copy and for consideration.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
21.02.2022