

12.10.2022

Present: Sh. H.S. Gujral, ld. counsel for the petitioner

Pursuant to the directions issued on the last date of hearing, process was issued against private respondent nos. 2, 3 & 4. All the private respondents have been served on 26.07.2022 but there is no appearance on behalf of above said respondents. In the interest of justice, another opportunity is granted to respondent nos. 2, 3 & 4 to file their objections, if any, by the next date of hearing. It is made clear that no further opportunity shall be granted for the said purpose.

Put up on 26.11.2022 for further proceedings.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST
12.10.2022