

SHRI SATPAL SINGH, Vs. STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

22.10.2024

Present: Sh. Nitan Kalra, Ld counsel for the petitioner through.
VC.

Ms. Manpreet Kaur, Ld counsel for R-2 to R-4.

Arguments heard on the application filed under order 7
rule 11 CPC.

Put up for order on **27.11.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:22.10.2024