

SHRI SATPAL SINGH, Vs. STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

27.11.2024

Present: None for the petitioner.
Ms. Manpreet Kaur, Ld counsel for R-2 to R-4 through
VC.

Put up at 4.00 PM for order.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:27.11.2024

At 4.00 PM.

Present: None for parties.

No time left as one preliminary decree and one
uncontested judgment has been passed today.

Put up for order on **19.12.2024.**

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi:27.11.2024